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AANGEWEZEN 

 
Lidnummer Naam Punten CC 

1 2137-0912 G. van Schaijk 5326,3 Kring Oss e.o. 

2 2130-0951 J. Hendriks 5263,7 Kring Oss e.o. 

3 2220-9297 H & P & G De Lau 5184,5 Kempen Oost 

4 2143-0231 Fr. Heijmans 5168,1 BCC 

5 0914-1047 Nico Pronk 5139,9 CC Uden Rayon 2 

6 0912-0281 G. van de Linden 5075,5 CC Peel en Maas 

7 2130-0971 P. v. Venrooy 4986,6 Kring Oss e.o. 

8 2261-9172 Schreuder-Wiel 4888,4 CCE 

9 2332-0749 J. Ripkens 4817,2 CC Peel en Maas 

10 2123-0049 Robert Pijnenburg 4741,7 BCC 

11 2220-9320 W. & D Geudens 4731,7 Kempen Oost 

12 2167-0488 Fikret Baris 4673,1 CC Uden Rayon 1 

13 2237-0588 A. Engelen 4671,7 CC Uden Rayon 2 

14 2201-0085 R. van Dalen 4668,7 CCU Helmond 

15 2137-0378 L.M. v. Erp 4624,2 Kring Oss e.o. 

16 2237-1036 Ad vd Crommenacker 4567,3 CC Uden Rayon 2 

17 2151-0402 Fien Egelmeer 4554,3 CC Uden Rayon 1 

18 2237-0537 A. van Zoggel 4479,3 CC Uden Rayon 2 

19 2261-9121 Vroom Gebr. de 4478,6 CCE 

20 2259-9378 Faassen en Zn. W. 4448,7 CCE 

21 2151-9274 v.d. Berg & Kremers 4446,2 CC Uden Rayon 1 

22 2156-0851 J. Biezemans 4445,4 BCC 

23 2249-0354 W. Vissers 4426,5 CCU Helmond 

24 2009-9020 Comb. Verspaandonk 4373,1 Kempen West 

25 2135-0362 M. v. Schoten 4370,8 Kring Oss e.o. 

26 2167-0798 R. van der Pas 4348,1 CC Uden Rayon 1 

27 2107-0519 Th. Vd Langenberg 4290,9 Midebo 

28 2220-0169 Dre van Empel 4273,4 Kempen Oost 

29 2261-0955 Dekkers W. 4271,3 CCE 

30 0929-9012 Comb Kurvers & Zn 4270,5 CC Peel en Maas 

31 2220-0497 H. Schoofs 4267,7 Kempen Oost 

32 2259-1315 Huibers J. 4214,8 CCE 

33 2212-0842 Soors Fr. 4197,0 CCE 

34 2201-0018 M. Benders 4187,6 CCU Helmond 

35 2115-9179 Pennings-Huiskens 4117,0 Midebo 

36 2143-9133 Dielissen en Zn 4116,5 BCC 

37 2259-0271 Jansen J. 4115,7 CCE 

38 2220-9265 A.A.N. Keeris 4111,3 Kempen Oost 

39 2234-9110 Voort Comb. Van de 4097,9 CCE 

40 2104-0402 A. Vissers 4086,3 Midebo 
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ONAANGEWEZEN 

 
Lidnummer Naam Punten CC 

1 2130-0951 J. Hendriks 3177,6 Kring Oss e.o. 

2 2137-0378 L.M. v. Erp 3012,7 Kring Oss e.o. 

3 2137-0912 G. van Schaijk 2747,3 Kring Oss e.o. 

4 2259-9378 Faassen en Zn. W 2742,7 CCE 

5 2234-1582 Bogers Petra 2567,3 CCE 

6 2143-0584 A. van Nistelrooy 2557,3 BCC 

7 2167-0798 R. van der Pas 2408,0 CC Uden Rayon 1 

8 2204-0159 P. Beekmans 2348,4 CCU Helmond 

9 2222-0395 Koch J. 2344,0 CCE 

10 2139-0308 J.P. Brands 2341,7 Kring Oss e.o. 

11 2137-0777 H. van de Haterd 2340,6 Kring Oss e.o. 

12 0914-1047 Nico Pronk 2300,4 CC Uden Rayon 2 

13 0912-0281 G. van de Linden 2292,4 CC Peel en Maas 

14 2143-9133 Dielissen en Zn 2289,4 BCC 

15 2201-0085 R. van Dalen 2279,9 CCU Helmond 

16 2156-0851 J. Biezemans 2197,3 BCC 

17 2259-1447 Smulders F. 2190,8 CCE 

18 2130-9206 H. Hanegraaf en Zn 2186,2 Kring Oss e.o. 

19 2201-9050 A. Vermulst & Zn 2183,1 CCU Helmond 

20 2220-9320 W & D Geudens 2170,9 Kempen Oost 

21 2237-1036 Ad vd Crommenacker 2141,3 CC Uden Rayon 2 

22 2113-9473 Mevr.Snellen&Zoon 2129,5 BCC 

23 2220-9265 A.A.N. Keeris 2125,9 Kempen Oost 

24 2201-0018 M. Benders 2110,8 CCU Helmond 

25 2151-0402 Fien Egelmeer 2109,2 CC Uden Rayon 1 

26 2254-9027 J.C. Kerkhofs & Zn 2072,2 Kempen West 

27 2261-9121 Vroom Gebr. de 2058,3 CCE 

28 2143-0231 Fr. Heijmans 2037,0 BCC 

29 2135-0362 M. v. Schoten 2016,2 Kring Oss e.o. 

30 2362-0999 Chr. Gerrits 2008,4 CC Peel en Maas 

31 2261-0713 Eeftink K 2006,9 CCE 

32 2104-0402 A. Vissers 2005,0 Midebo 

33 2130-9206 Comb.v.Wanrooy 1988,9 Kring Oss e.o. 

34 2009-9020 Comb. Verspaandonk 1970,1 Kempen West 

35 2224-1347 Dungen W. van de  1965,3 CCE 

36 2130-0971 P. v. Venrooy 1919,9 Kring Oss e.o. 

37 2234-9110 Voort Comb. Van de  1890,6 CCE 

38 2167-0488 Fikret Baris 1887,2 CC Uden Rayon 1 

39 2113-9546 George&Frans Schenk 1882,5 BCC 

40 2115-9182 Fam Rombout 1882,3 Midebo 
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DUIFKAMPIOENSCHAP 

 Ringnummer Lidnummer Naam Punten CC 

1 13042397 2220-9297 H & P & G de Lau 5652,6 Kempen Oost 

2 24125449 0912-0281 G. van de Linden 5412,0 CC Peel en Maas 

3 43404416 2143-0231 Fr. Heijmans 5382,2 BCC 

4 24134853 2151-9274 v.d. Berg & Kremers 5338,2 CC Uden Rayon 1 

5 21801924 2167-0488 Fikret Baris 5337,5 CC Uden Rayon 1 

6 34150018 2201-0085 R. van Dalen 5220,4 CCU Helmond 

7 41212261 2143-0584 A. van Nistelrooy 5195,0 BCC 

8 34162814 2130-0951 J. Hendriks 5184,3 Kring Oss e.o. 

9 11947794 2237-1036 Ad vd Crommenacker 5160,4 CC Uden Rayon 2 

10 11931737 2167-0798 R. van der Pas 5141,4 CC Uden Rayon 1 

11 31387491 2105-0732 E. Diepeveen 5116,5 CC Uden Rayon 2 

12 34158769 0914-1047 Nico Pronk 5116,3 CC Uden Rayon 2 

13 34162808 2130-0951 J. Hendriks 5115,6 Kring Oss e.o. 

14 14111967 0914-1047 Nico Pronk 5098,9 CC Uden Rayon 2 

15 01877137 2151-0402 Fien Egelmeer 5042,9 CC Uden Rayon 1 

16 11902567 2137-0378 L.M. van Erp 5040,9 Kring Oss e.o. 

17 23234689 2113-9546 Gerorge&Frans Schenk 5036,1 BCC 

18 44180077 2143-9087 Fam. H. van Zuijlen 5029,2 BCC 

19 21834848 2332-0749 J. Ripkens 4979,9 CC Peel en Maas 

20 41220111 2115-0544 W. v.d Boogaard 4953,7 Midebo 

21 14116863 2130-0951 J. Hendriks 4953,1 Kring Oss e.o. 

22 12002161 2361-9048 Comb Potten & Laenen 4932,1 CC Peel en Maas 

23 21773769 2137-0378 L.M. van Erp 4919,6 Kring Oss e.o. 

24 34151379 2212-1236 Moors W. 4909,6 CCE 

25 34165167 2143-9133 Dielissen en Zn 4908,9 BCC 

26 31428312 2237-1036 Ad vd Crommenacker 4900,8 CC Uden Rayon 2 

27 43449936 2201-9050 A. Vermulst & Zn 4896,5 CCU Helmond 

28 04181601 2234-0588 A. Engelen 4856,6 CC Uden Rayon 2 

29 33334409 2259-1315 Huibers J. 4820,6 CCE 

30 31400349 2137-0378 L.M. van Erp 4818,8 Kring Oss e.o. 

31 01919637 2332-0749 J. Ripkens 4802,3 CC Peel en Maas 

32 21773770 2137-0378 L.M. van Erp 4799,5 Kring Oss e.o. 

33 33342478 2234-1566 Haselager J. 4797,0 CCE 

34 43446672 2130-9061 Comb. v. Wanrooy 4796,3 Kring Oss e.o. 

35 33341722 2220-9320 W & D Geudens 4795,0 Kempen Oost 

36 21825615 2259-9378 Faassen en Zn. W. 4784,6 CCE 

37 41245938 2249-0150 A. Saris 4775,2 CCU Helmond 

38 31370204 2016-0745 M. de Kruijf 4768,9 Midebo 

39 34160739 2234-0588 A. Engelen 4757,1 CC Uden Rayon 2 

40 34162766 2130-0971 P. v. Venrooy 4746,9 Kring Oss e.o. 

 


